MIRROR MIRROR - WHERE ELEGANCE
MEETS ENCHANTMENT.




MIRROR

Signature Cocktails

Lady in Pink $24
Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Liqueur,

Cranberry, Soda, Mint, Cucumber

Poison dpple $24
Tanqueray Gin, Apple Cider, Grenadine

Evil Witch Spritz $24

Tanqueray Gin, Creme de Violette,
Campari, Lemon, Prosecco, Soda

MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

bBashful
Plymouth Sloe Gin, Watermelon
Liqueur, Lillet Blanc

$24

The Hunisman

Bacardi White Rum, Ginger Liqueur,
Lime, Apple Juice, Soda

$24

While as Snow

Bacardi Coconut Rum, Lime, Sugar

$24



MIRROR MIRROR

Pairon Drinks

Plata Margarita
Patron Silver, Cointreau,
Lime

Hoguera Old Fashioned

Patron Anejo, Vida Mezcal, Bitters,
Orange Bitters

$24

$30

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

De Verdad Tommy's

Patron Reposado, Lime, Agave

El Cielo Perfecto
Patron El Cielo served over ice with
orange

PATRON.

TEQUILA

$26

$50



MIRROR

Classic Cocktails

Avialion
Tanqueray Gin, Creme de Violette,
Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon

Plood and Sand

Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Sweet
Vermouth, Cherry Liqueur, Orange

Charlie Chaplin

Plymouth Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy,

Lime, Sugar

Corpse Reviver No.2

Tanqueray Gin, Lillet Blanc, Cointreau,

Absinthe, Lemon

Espresso Martini

$22

$22

$22

$22

$24

Grey Goose Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Gin Basil Smash

Tanqueray Gin, Basil, Lemon, Sugar

$22

MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Bloody Mary

Grey Goose Vodka, Tempranillo, Tomato
Juice, Lemon, Olive Brine, Worcestershire,

Basil, Tabasco, Cracked Black Pepper

breakrast Martini
Tanqueray Gin, Cointreau, Orange
Marmalade, Lemon

Clover Club
Tanqueray Gin, Dry Vermouth,
Raspberry Syrup, Lime, Lemon

osmopolitan

Grey Goose Citron Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranberry, Lime

French 7o
Tanqueray Gin, Lemon, Sugar,
Sparkling Wine

Mai Tai

Doorley's XO, Cointreau, Lime, Pineapple,

Orgeat

$24

$22

$22

$22

$22

$24



MIRROR

Manhallan

Makers Mark, Mitcher's Rye, Sweet

Vermouth, Bitters

Neoroni

&)
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Sweet
Vermouth

Old Fashioned
Makers Mark, Bitters, Sugar

Penicillin
Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Ginger

Liqueur, Lemon, Honey syrup,
Laphroaig Oak Select

Sidecar

Martell VS, Cointreau, Lemon

The Last Word

Tanqueray Gin, Green Chartreuse,
Luxardo Maraschino, Lime

$24

$22

$22

$26

$26

$26

MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Mojito
Bacardi White Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar

Old Cuban

Plantation Dark Rum, Lime, Sugar,
Bitters, Sparkling Wine, Mint

Paloma
Patron Tequila, Lime, Agave,
Grapefruit, Soda

Sazarac
Absinthe, Martell VS, Mitcher's Rye,
Makers Mark, Sugar, Bitters

Southside
Tanqueray Gin, Mint, Lime, Sugar

/ombie

Bacardi Spiced, Bacardi White, Appleton,
Doorly's XO, Passionfruit, Grapefruit,
Pineapple, Lime, Plantation OFTD, Bitters

$22

$22

$20

$26

$22

$27



MIRROR

Classic Cockiail Var

Passionfruit Mojito $24
Bacardi White Rum, Passionfruit, Lime,

Mint, Sugar

Campari Spritz $20

Campari, Prosecco, Soda

Strawberry Daiquiri $24
Bacardi White Rum, Strawberry, Lime,

Sugar

Jaffa Espresso Martini $24

Bacardi Spiced Rum, Cointreau,
Chocolate Liqueur, Espresso

Blueberry Basil Breeze $24
Patron Tequila, Creme de Mure, Lime, Agave,
Blueberries, Cucumber, Basil

Southeast Asian Side $27

Opihr Gin, Lime, Sugar, Basil, Coriander,
Mint, Chilli

MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

iations

Raspberry Mojilo

Bacardi White Rum, Raspberry, Lime,

Mint, Sugar

Elderflower Sprilz

Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda

Pineapple Daiquiri
Bacardi White Rum, Plantation
Pineapple Rum, Lime, Pineapple

Berry Espresso Martini
Ciroc Berry Red Vodka, Chambord,
Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Sloe Gin Sour

Plymouth Sloe Gin, Lemon, Sugar

$24

$20

$24

$24

$22



MIRROR

On Ta

Asahi Super Dry
Japan, 5%

Deeds Draucht LLager
) Q)
Glen Iris, VIC, 4.2%

Deeds Juice Train IPA
Glen Iris, VIC, 6.5%

Pollles & Cans

Asahi Zero
Japan, 0%

Corona
Mexico, 4.5%

James Boaas l.iahl
(&) )
Australia, 2.3%

$15

$12

$14

$9

$13

$10

MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Deeds Crisp Apple Cider

Glen Iris, VIC, 5%

Deeds Hazy Pale
Glen Iris, VIC, 4.6%

Bloody Shiraz Gin Spritz
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Regal
Rogue Rose Vermouth, Sour Plum.

Canadian Club & Dry
Canada, 4.8%

Hard Solo [.emon
Australia, 4.5%

White Claw
Mango | Lime | Watermelon

Belgium, 4.5%

$12

$12

$20

$16

$12

$12



MIRROR

R P 1 C
Sparkling
Tarol Prosecco $13] $60

Murray Darling, SA

Chandon NV Brut $18 1 $80

Yarra Valley, Australia

Mumm Cordon Rouge NV $240

Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label $260

Reims, France

White

Tarot Pinot 6Grigio $13 | $60
Eden Valley, SA

Palmello Sauvignon Blanc $15 | $68
Adelaide Hills, SA

Alois Lageder Pinol Grigio $120

Trentino Alto Adige, Italy

MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

NV Blue Pyrenees Luna

Pyrenees, VIC

Palmetio Blanc De Blanc
Eden Valley, SA

Mumm Rose

Champagne, France

X Moscalo
Adelaide Hills, SA

Neudorf Tiritiri Chardonnay

Moutere Hills & Waimea Plains, NZ

[Loimer Loiserberag Riesling
(9] (9]

Kamptal, Austria

$16 | $72

$70

$250

$13 | $60

$16 | $72

$160



MIRROR MIRROR

Rose

Tarolt Rose
Mclaren Vale, SA

Maison Saint AIX Rose

Provence, France

Red

Tarot Grenache

Langhorne Creek, SA

Wendy Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, SA

Mistress Tempranillo
Adelaide Hills, SA

Henschke Euphonium Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA

$13 | $60

$80

$13 | $60

$14 | %64

$16 | $72

$160

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

[La Vieille Ferme Rose

Rhone Valley, France

Very Special Shiraz
Langhorne Creek, SA

Palmetio Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, SA

$16|$72

$14 | $64

$15 | $68

Blue Pyrenees Richardson Shiraz — ¢go

Pyrenees, VIC



MIRROR MIRROR

Vodka

Aether
VIC, Australia, 40%

“iroc
France, 35%

Srey Goose
France, 40%

Srey Goose Le Cilron
France, 40%

Relel One Orange
Netherlands, 40%

Zubrowka
Poland, 37.5%

Liqueurs

Akropolis Ovzo
Australia, 37%

Cointreau
France, 40%

Franoelico
()
Italy, 20%

[Luxardo Maraschino
Italy, 11%

$13

$18

$15

$22

$15

$14

$14

$14

$10

$14

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Belvedere
Poland, 40%

Ciroc Red Berry
France, 35%

Srey Goose La Poire
France, 40%

Retel One
Netherlands, 40%
Tilo’s

Texas, USA, 40%

Chambord
France, 16.5%

Disaronno
Italy, 20%

[.uxardo L.emoncello
Italy, 27%

Sheepdog Peanut Bulter

USA, 35%

$15

$18

$22

$14

$14

$12

$13

$13

$12



MIRROR

lTequila

Calle 25 Blanco
Mexico, 40%

Clase Azul Reposado
Mexico, 40%

Don Julio Reposado
Mexico, 38%

Don Julio 1942
Mexico, 38%

Pairon Silver
Mexico, 40%

Patron Anejo
Mexico, 40%

Gran Palron
Mexico, 40%

Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida
Mexico, 42%

The Lost Explorer Salmiana

Mexico, 42%

$13

$70

$28

$60

$16

$20

$120

$18

$50

MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Clase Azul Plata
Mexico, 40%

Don Julio Blanco
Mexico, 38%

Don Julio Anejo
Mexico, 38%

Ghost Blanco
Mexico, 40%

Patron Reposado
Mexico, 40%

Pairon El Cielo
Mexico, 40%

1800 Coconul
Mexico, 35%

The Lost Explorer Espadin
Mexico, 42%

$60

$25

$32

$18

$18

$50

$14

$22



MIRROR MIRROR

Gin
Bombay Saphire
England, 40%

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Yarra Valley, VIC, 41.8%

Four Pillars Olive [Leafl
Yarra Valley, VIC, 43.8%

Hendricks
Scotland, 41.4%

Monkey 47
Black Forest, Germany, 47%

Never Never Juniper Freak
Australia, 58%

Patient Wolf
Victoria, 41.5%

Roku
Japan, 43%

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
England, 41.3%

The Botanist
Islay, Scotland, 46%

UKkiyo Japanese Blossom
Japan, 40%

$14

$13

$16

$18

$26

$24

$16

$16

$16

$18

$18

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Bombay Saphire Premier
England, 47%

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Yarra Valley, VIC, 37.8%

Four Pillars Yuzu
Yarra Valley, VIC, 41.8%

Ri No Bi
Japan, 45.7%

Never Never Triple Juniper
South Australia, 43%

Opihr Oriental Spiced
England, 40%

Plymouth Sloe
England, 26%

Tanqueray
England, 40%

Tanqueray No. Ten
England, 47.3%

The West Winds

Western Australia, 40%

$16

$16

$16

$22

$18

$18

$15

$14

$20

$14



MIRROR MIRROR

Rum

Appleton Eslate

Jamaica, 40%

Bacardi Blanca
Puerto Rico, 37.5%

Bacardi Coconul
Puerto Rico, 32%

Diplomatlico Reserva

Venezuela, 40%

Flor De Cana 18
Nicaragua, 40%

Goslings Black Seal
Bermuda, 40%

Plantation Pineapple
France, 40%

Plantation O.F.T.D
Caribbean, 69%

Lacapa XO

Guatemala, 40%

$15

$13

$14

20%

$26

$15

$15

$22

$24

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Bacardi Spiced
Puerto Rico, 35%

Bacardi Raspberry
Puerto Rico, 32%

Doorley’s XO
Barbados, 40%

Flor De Cana 12
Nicaragua, 40%

Flor De Cana 20
Nicaragua, 40%

Kraken
Indiana, USA, 40%

Jamaica, 43%

Sailor Jerry
United Kingdom, 40%

$13

$14

$20

$20

$60

$15

$18

$14



MIRROR MIRROR

Scoich &

Chivas Regal 12
Speyside, Scotland, 40%

Crown Roval
Canada, 40%

Jameson
Midleton, Ireland, 40%

Laphroaig Select Cask
Islay, Scotland, 40%

Laphroaig Lore
(&)
Islay, Scotland, 48%

Nikka Takelsuru
Japan, 43%

Oban 10

Highland, Scotland, 57.1%

The Macallen 12
Speyside, Scotland, 40%

Whisky

$16

$14

$13

$20

$46

$28

$38

$28

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Connemara Single Mall
Cork, Ireland, 40%

Hibiki Harmony
Japan, 43%

lLacavulin &
()
Islay, Scotland, 48%

Lagavulin 10 Single Mall
Islay, Scotland, 43%

Mitcher’s Ryve
Kentucky, USA, 42.4%

Nikka Coffey Grain
Japan, 45%

Talisker 10

Carbost, Scotland, 45.8%

Yamazaki 12 Single Mall
Japan, 43%

$20

$60

$25

$40

$16

$30

$20

$80



MIRROR

B
Bourbon
Basil Hayden $15
Kentucky, USA, 40%
Elijah Craig $20
Kentucky, USA, 47%
Maker's Mark 46 $16
Kentucky, USA, 47%
Woodford Reserve Rye $18
Kentucky, USA, 45.2%
(Cognac

c
Martell VS $15
France, 40%
Remy Martin VSOP $22

France, 40%

MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

Fagle Rare 10 $22
Kentucky, USA, 45%
Maker's Mark $14
Kentucky, USA, 40%
Woodford Reserve $15
Kentucky, USA, 40%
Hennessy VS $18

France, 40%



FOOD BY

CLARENDON




Small Plates

Fdamame

Steamed edamame beans seasoned with
sea salt

Satay Chicken Skewers
Three satay chicken skewers served
with homemade peanut sauce

Vege Dumplings

) ()
Six steamed vegetable dumplings
served with vinegar & soy sauce

Salt and Pepper Calamari
Fried calamari wok tossed in salt &
pepper with capsicum & shallots

$8

$13

$15

$14

Fries
Beer battered fries seasoned with

sea
salt

Sesame Prawn Toast

Three pieces of tiger prawn paste &
sesame seeds on toast

Pork Dumplings

)
Six boiled pork dumplings served with
vinegar & soy sauce

Spicy Soft Shell Crab
Battered and wok tossed with chilli &
five spiced seasoning

N
Clarendon

$10

$12

$15

$14
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LIVE MUSIC




MIRROR MIRROR

ROOFTOP LOUNGE




